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Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) M ulti-Estate Online Auction Week 6 - Elgin Street

East

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

Title

Signed David Bolduc Print

3 Thankgkas Prints
Oil On Board
Watercolour

11 Art Pieces

2 Art Pieces

Qil On Board
Portfolio With Art
Print

Qil On Canvas

8 Pieces Of Art

Qil On Board

Qil On Canvas

9 Art Pieces

2 Art Pieces

Oil On Canvas

2 Oil Prints On Canvas
Qil On Canvas
Books

Oil On Velvet
Print

Oil On Canvas

3 Art Pieces

3 Art Pieces

4 Art Pieces
Collection Of Mirrors
Miscellaneous Items
3 Furniture Pieces
Qil On Canvas

Art

Silver Plate Lot
Bronze Figures

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Apr 10 12:00pm ET

Lot

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

Title

Beer Steins

Canadian Pressed Glass
Table

China

Royal Doulton

Bronze Sculptures
Royal Doulton Figures
Signed And Numbered Prints
Table

Books

Albums and Decorative
Silver Plate

Camera And Misc Electronics Lot
Vintage Cork Screws
Decor

Table

Canadian Press Glass
Carved Wood Decorative Items and More
Coffee Table

Statue And Planter
Chairs

Vintage Beds

Art

Origina Qil Portrait
Art

Art

Art

Art

Original Art

Origina Art

Art

Lights
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Lot Title

0272 New Electric Fireplace
0273 Vacuums

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools

for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

