Cobourg (Ontario, Canada) Multi-Estate Online Auction Week 6 - Elgin Street East

Auction Opens: Mon, Apr 6 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Apr 10 12:00pm ET

T -4	Tial	T -4	TVAL.
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Signed David Bolduc Print		Beer Steins
	3 Thankgkas Prints		Canadian Pressed Glass
	Oil On Board		Table
	Watercolour		China
	11 Art Pieces		Royal Doulton
	2 Art Pieces	0245	Bronze Sculptures
0214	Oil On Board	0246	Royal Doulton Figures
0215	Portfolio With Art	0247	Signed And Numbered Prints
0216	Print	0248	Table
0217	Oil On Canvas	0249	Books
0218	8 Pieces Of Art	0250	Albums and Decorative
0219	Oil On Board	0251	Silver Plate
0220	Oil On Canvas	0252	Camera And Misc Electronics Lot
0221	9 Art Pieces	0253	Vintage Cork Screws
0222	2 Art Pieces	0254	Decor
0223	Oil On Canvas	0255	Table
0224	2 Oil Prints On Canvas	0256	Canadian Press Glass
0225	Oil On Canvas	0257	Carved Wood Decorative Items and More
0226	Books	0258	Coffee Table
0227	Oil On Velvet	0259	Statue And Planter
0228	Print	0260	Chairs
0229	Oil On Canvas	0261	Vintage Beds
0230	3 Art Pieces	0262	Art
0231	3 Art Pieces	0263	Original Oil Portrait
0232	4 Art Pieces	0264	Art
0233	Collection Of Mirrors	0265	Art
0234	Miscellaneous Items	0266	Art
0235	3 Furniture Pieces	0267	Art
0236	Oil On Canvas	0268	Original Art
0237	Art		Original Art
0238	Silver Plate Lot	0270	Art

0271 Lights

0239 Bronze Figures

Lot Title

0272 New Electric Fireplace

0273 Vacuums

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.